pplied strictly as per the technical specification within the delivery period mentioned in the t
ender.

3.0      Delivery Period

Delivery shall be completed within 45 days from the date of issue of purchase order.
4.0      Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
1.1      Rs.24,667/-(Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Seven Only).
4.1      Tenderer shall remit EMD through RTGS/ NEFT infavour of M/s IREL (India) Limited, Manavala

kurichi.
4.2      Tenderer shall inform details of remittance of EMD & TDC through E-Mail/ FAX. The E-mail sh

ould contain full postal address of the Tenderer, Tender No.